
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Workshop Time 

Monday15th April Relationship Education incl LGBTQ+ 
Suitable for Years 1-6 parents 2.30pm 

Monday 22nd April Reading and Phonics Workshop 
Suitable for:  Year FS2, Year 1 and Year 2 parents 2.45pm 

Monday 29th April Sex Education 
Suitable for parents Years 4 parents 2.45pm 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY – School not open 

Monday 13th May Sex Education 
Suitable for parents Years 5 parents 2.45pm 

Monday 20th May Sex Education 
Suitable for parents Years 6 parents 2.45pm 

wb 27th May HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 

Monday 3rd June No parent workshop today 

Monday 10th June Workshop for children’s behaviours and routines 
Suitable for:  All parents 2.45pm 

Monday 17th June Maths Workshops 
Suitable for:  Year 1-3 parents (in the classrooms) 2.45pm 

Monday 24th June Maths Workshops 
Suitable for:  Year 4-6 parents (in the classrooms) 2.45pm 

Monday 30th June Supporting your children with change / transition to a new class 
Suitable for:  All parents 2.45pm 

 

 

Parental Workshops  

Summer Term 2024  

 We are thrilled to be delivering a further range of parental workshops this Summer Term.  
 If you would like to attend one of the workshops below, please simply arrive at the main 

school office on the day and time stated.  
 If you have any questions about the workshops, please ask a member of staff. We are 

looking forward to seeing you there. 


